[bookmark: _GoBack]附：2024年度第三季度唐山高新区脱贫专岗岗位补贴公示名单
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号
	岗位补贴享受
政策月份
	岗位补贴
金额（元）
	合计

	1
	于立娟
	女
	13020519710227XXXX
	2024.7-2024.9
	2250
	2250

	2
	杜全生
	男
	13020519661229XXXX
	2024.7-2024.9
	2250
	2250

	3
	王洪超
	女
	13020519820609XXXX
	2024.7-2024.9
	2250
	2250

	4
	董顺海
	男
	13022419721108XXXX
	2024.7-2024.9
	2250
	2250

	5
	王志强
	男
	13020519880427XXXX
	2024.7-2024.9
	2250
	2250

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	11250



